4.15
Hoch-
druck
4
Order example:
RH1-02A
High
pressure
4
Product group
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection 	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h	 l/min	 NPT	 bar
D
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
 	Vespel seat			   für RH1	 RH1-02 .X45
	 NBR o-ring			   für RH1	 RH1-02 . N
	 FKM o-ring			   für RH1	 RH1-02 . V
	 brass pressure gauge	 inlet side   HM  		  outlet side	 RH1-02.GM
	 SST   pressure gauge	 inlet side   H     		  outlet side	 RH1-02 . G
*1 at 400 bar supply pressure and  15 bar outlet pressure
*2 at 400 bar supply pressure and 120 bar outlet pressure
P1: max. 414 bar
0.5 … 5/124 bar
C
B
A
RH1
gauge
1/4˝ NPT
gauge
gauge
IN
IN
OUT
OUT
connection diagram
38 mm = RH1
panel cut-out
	High pressure regulator  414 bar	 RH1